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Saraswati College of Education, Mangali, Hisar B.Ed.-2021

Enrollment
212222240001
212222240002
212222240003
212222240004
212222240005
212222240006
212222240007
212222240008
212222240009
212222240010
212222240011
212222240012
212222240013
212222240015
212222240016
212222240017
212222240021
212222240022
212222240023
212222240024
212222240025
212222240026
212222240027
212222240028
212222240029
212222240030
212222240031
212222240033
212222240034
212222240035
212222240036
212222240037
212222240038
212222240039
212222240040
212222240041
212222240042
212222240043
212222240044
212222240045

Name
SHIWANGI
PREETI
JYOTI
SIMRAN
GUNJAN
MAHAK DHAMIJA
PRAGATI PANDEY
CHONIKA
VIVEK PANGHAL
POORVA
SURAJ NAGPAL
QUEEN GHANGHAS
ANUBHUTI
NIDHI
SANCHIT
RIYA
NEHA CHAUHAN
POOJA RANI
SHERYA
NIKITA ANAND
BHARTI RAGHAV
POOJA YADAV
PRIYA
MANSI
DHRUV KUMAR
ANAMIKA SHARMA
JYOTI
TAMANNA KUMARI
SIMRAN
ADITYA KUMAR
HIMANSH
HIMANI SHARMA
JYOTI
NISHU BANSAL
MUKESH DEVI
VAISHALI
POONAM RANI
SHALLU
VEDIKA
ANOOP SINGH

Father Name
VIKAS GUPTA
VINAY PAL
SATYAWAN
DEVRAJ
VIBHISHAN KALRA
JAGDISH KUMAR DHAMIJA
SUBESH PANDEY
SURINDER KUMAR
BALJEET PANGHAL
NARESH CHANDER
GYAN CHAND NAGPAL
HOSHIAR SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
GURVINDER KUMAR
SHYAM SUNDER
AJAY SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
BHIM DASS
GULSHAN KUMAR
RAMBIR SINGH RAGHAV
JAGAN NATH YADAV
ANIL
BEGRAJ SINGH
SITA RAM CHOUDHARY
ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
LAL CHAND
PYARE LAL
NARESH KUMAR
RAMPHAL
RAMESH KUMAR
BHUPENDER SINGH
DHARMPARKASH
SAJJAN BANSAL
RAJENDER
MAHABIR SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
RAJENDER VERMA
SUNIL ASRANI
SATPAL SINGH



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

212222240046
212222240047
212222240048
212222240049
212222240050
212222240051
212222240052
212222240053
212222240054
212222240055
212222240056
212222240057
212222240059
212222240060
212222240061
212222240062
212222240063
212222240064
212222240065
212222240066
212222240067
212222240068
212222240069
212222240070
212222240071
212222240072
212222240073
212222240074
212222240075
212222240076
212222240077
212222240078
212222240079
212222240080
212222240081
212222240082
212222240083
212222240084
212222240085
212222240086
212222240087
212222240088
212222240089
212222240090
212222240091
212222240092

DIVYA

MUSKAN

SUDESH KUMARI
TARUNA
JITENDER SHARMA
USHA

SUNITA

RAHUL KUMAR
ARTI KUMARI
RASIKA MITTAL
PRIYA RANI
ANJALI

RAHUL
SHIWANJALI TIWARI
MEENU

YOGITA GERA
SACHIN KUMAR
NEHA

SAURABH

KAPIL GOYAT
KOMAL

SHIVAM DEV
MAINUDDIN SHAH
ASHA RANI

ALKA SAINI

RIYA SINGAL
SAMIKSHA
ASHISH KUMAR
HARISH

MONIA

NEHA RANI
ANCHAL DHAMUJA
PRAKASH BIJARNIYA
AKSHITA

SACHIN KUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR
SUNIL

PANKAJ VERMA
ANNU BAMAL
AZAD SINGH
SATENDER
PRERNA RANI
ANIL KUMAR
VISHAL

MANNU

AMIT

HARI SINGH

KARAN SINGH
ISHWER SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
BALJEET NATH

RAJ KUMAR

DINESH SONI
HANUMAN SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
JAGDISH CHANDER
WAZIR SINGH
JITENDER
SURENDER KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
RAJPAL SINGH
VASUDEV GERA
VIJAY PAL
RAVINDER KUMAR
SUNIL SAINI
MAHABIR GOYAT
RAJKUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR
JAINUL HAQUE SHAH
MANOJ KUMAR
DEVI SINGH SAINI
ANIL KUMAR
SUNDER LAL
SURESH KUMAR
SATBIR

ROHTASH

SANJEEV KUMAR
SHAM LAL DHAMUJA
SHANKAR LAL BIJARNIYA
GULAB RAIJINDAL
SATPAL SINGH
KASHMIR CHAND
SHER SINGH
NARESH VERMA
PRITAM SINGH
BALWAN SINGH
RAMESH

OM PARKASH
MANGAT RAM
BIJENDER SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
CHHABIL DASS JAKHAR



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

212222240093
212222240094
212222240095
212222240096
212222240097
212222240098
212222240099
212222240100
212222240101
212222240102
212222240103
212222240104
212222240105
212222240106
212222240107
212222240109
212222240110
212222240111
212222240112
212222240113
212222240114
212222240115
212222240116
212222240117
212222240118
212222240119
212222240121
212222240123
212222240124
212222240125
212222240126
212222240127
212222240128
212222240129
212222240130
212222240131
212222240132
212222240133
212222240134
212222240136
212222240137
212222240138
212222240139
212222240140
212222240141
212222240142

MANSI ARORA
AISHWARYA
DIMPLE
AMANDEEP KAUR
DIVYA RATHORE
SHAKTI SINGH RATHORE
RUCHI

MOHIT MALIK
MOHIT MITTAL
MAMTA RANI
JYOTI

NEETU

PARDEEP SURA
BHAWANA RANI
RAJAN CHAYAL
NITU KUMARI
VIKRAM SIHAG
DIKSHA

SUDHA KUMARI
MINU KUMARI MISHRA
ASHWANI

KIRTI

BABITA

RIYA KUMARI
KRISHNA GOPAL
ARADHANA PANDEY
YASHODA

MONI KUMARI
KARAMIJOT KOUR
SANTOSH KUMAR
MANDEEP

SHILPA MISHRA
AAKANKSHA
SUNEEL

RASIM LODI
KAPILA SHARMA
MOHIT

KHUSHPAL DAMOR
PRABHAT

JYOTI

GARIMA NAGPAL
KHUSHI VERMA
ASHWANI
BALPREET KAUR SIDHU
ANKITA SHARMA
MANISHA

VED PARKASH ARORA
KUL BHUSHAN SHARMA
SURESH

RAM SINGH

NANDU SINGH RATHORE
KISHAN SINGH RATHORE
BHOLA SHAH

JAIPAL SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

PATEL KUMAR

DALBIR

SURYA NARAYAN
KRISHAN

SAJJAN KUMAR
PARSHOTAM CHAYAL
RAM VINAY THAKUR
ATMA RAM SIHAG
DINESH SINGH

MOHAN SINGH
YADUNANDAN MISHRA
RAM KISHAN

HEM RAJ

RAMA PRASAD SINGH
SHREERAM CHAUBEY

CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA

VIDYANAND PANDEY
GHAN SHYAM DAS
KAMATA PRASAD SINGH
RAJENDER SINGH

SURENDER KUMAR NIRALA

HAWA SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR MISHRA
KRISHAN KUMAR
JANARDAN TIWARI
ZAVED LODI

R. S. RAKESH

DEEP CHAND
MANGILAL DAMOR
DEEP CHAND

HARI SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR NAGPAL
DHARMVEER

SUBHASH CHANDER
GURMEET SINGH SIDHU
SUBHASH CHANDER
RAIJBIR SINGH



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

212222240143
212222240144
212222240145
212222240146
212222240147
212222240148
212222240149
212222240150
212222240151
212222240152
212222240153
212222240154
212222240155
212222240156
212222240157
212222240158
212222240159
212222240160
212222240161
212222240162
212222240163
212222240164
212222240165
212222240166
212222240167
212222240168
212222240169
212222240170
212222240171
212222240172
212222240173
212222240174
212222240175
212222240176
212222240177
212222240178
212222240179
212222240180
212222240182
212222240183
212222240184
212222240185
212222240186
212222240187
212222240188
212222240189

MANISH

SAGAR SHARMA
UMA RANI

PRERANA

NISHA

VAISHALI

KIRTI NAGPAL
ANJALI

ANCHAL

SIMRAN

SONIKA

SMRITI KALRA
BHOOMIKA

RAVI

KUSUM LATA
DIKSHA

VIDUSHI CHAUHAN
ADITI

ASHA

JYOTI

KOMAL

MANISHA

MANISHA SANGWAN
AMIT

RINKU BARALA
MANJU

DEEPIKA

GARIMA SEHRA
SOBHA KUMARI SAH
VISHWAS BOKRA
SHALLEY

SUMAN
DULARIJYOTI
NARENDRA PRAKASH DHAKA
MOHIT JESANI
KUSUM

SADHANA DIVEDI
SONU KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR SAINI
MAYANK GUPTA
DAULAT SWAMI
SURYA PRAKASH AGRAWAL
AKSHITA KUMARI
RAGHAV SINSINWAR
VAKIL SINGH VERMA
JITENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN

BHOOP SINGH
NARENDER SHARMA
DEVENDER KUMAR
JAI KISHAN

DEVI LAL

UDAYVEER SINGH
JAGDISH KUMAR
JAGDISH SINGROHA
RAIJBIR SINGH
RAJENDER SACHDEVA
DILBHAG SINGH
SHANTI PARKASH
SANJAY KUMAR
GANGA SAGAR
PHOOL KUMAR
GOPAL KRISHAN GROVER
SUSHIL CHAUHAN
NARESH JAIN

SURESH KUMAR

OM PARKASH
MOHINDER KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
PAWAN KUMAR
WAZIR

RAGHUBIR SINGH
SOHAN LAL

RAJ KUMAR

ASHOK SEHRA

GULAB SAH

ASHOK KUMAR
SHYAM SUNDER
RAVINDER KUMAR
HARI RAM

RERI CHAND DHAKA
OM PRAKASH JESANI
RAJESH

DINANATH DIVEDI
BANSHI LAL

OM PRAKASH SAINI
PRAMOD GUPTA
PRAMOD SWAMI
MAGANI RAM AGRAWAL
SAHEE RAM

CHHOTU RAM

ROOP BASANT VERMA
BHRIGUNATH CHAUHAN



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

212222240190
212222240191
212222240192
212222240193
212222240194
212222240196
212222240197
212222240198
212222240199
212222240200

RAM NIWASH

NITIN KUMAR MANTH
YOGESH KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR MOOND
SHWETA BAGORIYA

OM PRAKASH YADAV
KRISHNA BAI YADAV
POONAM BHOOKER
RAGINI RATHORE
SANGITA KUMARI

RAMLAL GADWAL
MAHAVEER SINGH MANTH
PRATAP SINGH

MAHAVEER PRASAD
SOHAN LAL BAGORIYA
BAJRANG YADAV
RAMENDRA YADAV
LADURAM BHOOKER
PABUDAN SINGH RATHORE
TUN TUN CHAURASIYA



